
Ramadan Date Fajr Tulu Dhuhr Asr Maghrib Isha

1 Mon, Mar 11 6:02 7:59 1:46 4:48 7:32 9:22

2 Tues, Mar 12 5:59 7:56 1:46 4:49 7:34 9:24

3 Wed, Mar 13 5:56 7:54 1:46 4:50 7:35 9:26

4 Thurs, Mar 14 5:54 7:52 1:45 4:51 7:37 9:28

5 Fri, Mar 15 5:51 7:49 1:45 4:53 7:39 9:30

6 Sat, Mar 16 5:48 7:47 1:45 4:54 7:41 9:32

7 Sun, Mar 17 5:46 7:44 1:45 4:55 7:43 9:34

8 Mon, Mar 18 5:43 7:42 1:44 4:56 7:45 9:36

9 Tues, Mar 19 5:40 7:39 1:44 4:57 7:46 9:38

10 Wed, Mar 20 5:37 7:37 1:44 4:58 7:48 9:40

11 Thurs, Mar 21 5:34 7:34 1:43 4:59 7:50 9:41

12 Fri, Mar 22 5:32 7:32 1:43 5:01 7:52 9:42

13 Sat, Mar 23 5:29 7:30 1:43 5:02 7:54 9:43

14 Sun, Mar 24 5:26 7:27 1:42 5:03 7:56 9:43

15 Mon, Mar 25 5:23 7:25 1:42 5:04 7:57 9:44

16 Tues, Mar 26 5:20 7:22 1:42 5:05 7:59 9:45

17 Wed, Mar 27 5:17 7:20 1:41 5:06 8:01 9:45

18 Thurs, Mar 28 5:14 7:17 1:41 5:07 8:03 9:46

19 Fri, Mar 29 5:11 7:15 1:41 5:08 8:05 9:47

20 Sat, Mar 30 5:08 7:12 1:40 5:09 8:07 9:47

21 Sun, Mar 31 5:05 7:10 1:40 5:10 8:08 9:48

22 Mon, Apr 1 5:02 7:07 1:40 5:11 8:10 9:49

23 Tues, Apr 2 4:59 7:05 1:39 5:12 8:12 9:49

24 Wed, Apr 3 4:56 7:03 1:39 5:13 8:14 9:50

25 Thurs, Apr 4 4:52 7:00 1:39 5:14 8:16 9:51

26 Fri, Apr 5 4:49 6:58 1:39 5:15 8:17 9:51

27 Sat, Apr 6 4:46 6:55 1:38 5:16 8:19 9:52

28 Sun, Apr 7 4:43 6:53 1:38 5:17 8:21 9:53

29 Mon, Apr 8 4:39 6:51 1:38 5:18 8:23 9:53

30 Tues, Apr 9 4:36 6:48 1:37 5:19 8:25 9:54

IQAMAH TIME

MAC EDMONTON PROJECTS

Junior/Senior High West NorthElementary

Rahma Mosque

Edmonton Chapter

EVENING QUR'AN SCHOOL: 
FOR CHILDREN ON

MON, WED, & THUR
FROM 5:30 - 7:30 PM

WEEKEND SCHOOL:
FOR CHILDREN

EVERY SUNDAY
FROM 10 AM - 1 PM.

NEW MUSLIMS HALAQA:
EVERY TUESDAY

FROM 6:30 PM

RISING GENERATION HALAQA:
ON SATURDAY MORNING

FOR ARABIC-SPEAKING YOUTH

YOUTH HALAQA (BROTHERS)
FOR AGES 15+

EVERY WEDNESDAY
FROM 6:30

SISTERS HALAQA:
FOR SISTERS ALL 15+ EVERY

SATURDAY AT 6 PM

QUR'AN HALAQA:
FOR INTERMEDIATE LEVELS
EVERY THURSDAY AT 6:30

FITRA AND PUBERTY COURSE
(OFFERED ON DEMAND) SEPARATE

COURSES FOR BOYS AND GIRLS
AGED 13+

FAJR: 20 MINS AFTER ADHAN | DHUHR: 15 MINS | ASR: 15 MINS | MAGHRIB: 5 MINS | ISHA: 15 MINS
RAHMA MOSQUE RAMADAN EVENTS

SPONSORED BY LEGIT TEXAS BARBECUELEGIT TEXAS BARBECUELEGIT TEXAS BARBECUE

Evansdale New School Project

Sponsor Iftar

1445/2024


